Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani Middle - Finali - WRE (B)

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:14:03

Data: 09/05/2010

Categoria: M16
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Nome

BRUNNER Tomas
MANZONI Thomas
DOMENICONI Luca
MELIOLI Andrea
MARIANI Antonio
STEFANOLLI Paolo
DANAJ Nikolaus
DANAJ Sebastian
BEN REJEB Alain
CELLINI Michelangelo
BASSANELLI Francesco
VANNOLI Enrico
SALETTI Simone

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

SINTONI Mike
GIACCHETTO Alessandro
MONACO Giacomo
NAVARRA Federico
ORLER Andrea

TONA Edoardo

TREMUL Michael
MUSOLESI Guglielmo
MARTELLI Claudio
PONTECORVO Giuseppe
TRISCIANI Alessandro
SPURIO Daniele

DARUNI CIAFFI Marco

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

MILANI Diego
ACCORSI Graziano
SARGENTI Alessandro
BARONI Marcello
SEIDENARI Alessandro
GALLETTI Stefano
RAVENNA Marco
RAMPONI Vittorio

Societa

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:12

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:35:15
00:41:00
00:41:23
00:41:35
00:43:40

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:45
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:46:31

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
A.S.D. PICENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. PICENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. PICENO ORIENTEERING

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:54:33
00:59:36
01:05:14
01:20:34
02:40:10

Tempo
01:02:36
01:04:12
01:08:05
01:12:22
01:16:13
01:17:48
01:23:26
01:23:51
01:29:27
01:32:57
01:37:56
02:15:41
00:00:00

Tempo
01:00:25
01:07:18
01:10:21
01:19:56
01:24:39
01:30:34
01:32:17
00:00:00



Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

DE PAOLA Klaus
BIGNAMI Giuliano
PECORA Davide
LUCARELLI Marco

GRECO Giovanni
PEZZE Roberto

LETARDI Agostino
MASO Riccardo
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GHEZZI Alberto
MARIANI Leonardo
ALLODI Filippo
LO RUSSO Mauro
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
DEPAOLI Lorenzo

BENINI Ivano
BELLOTTI Franco
BRANDI Marco
MARINO Riccardo
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MARTIN Fernando

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome

MANFRIN Stelvio
HUBER Roland
ZUFFI Nicolo
KOSSLER Anton
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Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 FURLANI Andrea
2 GUASINA Cosimo
3 COSTELLA Marco

GATTI Giorgio Ernesto

DE VITO Gianfranco

FONTOURA Luis Cardoso

CALDONAZZ| Emilio
BELLOTTI Pierangelo

LENARDUZZI Fulvio

DI COSTANZO Giovanni

CALZA BINI Alberto

MICHELOTTI Marcello

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

ASD Civitavecchia Orienteering Team

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

U.S. VIRTUS ORIENTEERING ASD

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:52:14
00:53:16
00:53:34
00:54:19
00:55:02
00:55:48
00:57:50
00:58:10
00:58:40
01:01:47
01:03:14
01:05:34
01:16:22
01:29:04
00:57:46

Tempo
00:26:17
00:37:50
00:44:35
00:45:53
00:48:04
01:00:31
01:01:14
01:09:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:21:02

Tempo
00:48:43
00:55:30
00:57:17
00:58:50
00:59:17
01:04:35

Tempo
00:45:02
00:53:38
00:54:18
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NERI Flavio

FIOCCA Michele
VENTURA Nicola
GUARDINI Daniele
SPAGNOLI Davide
MARTIGNAGO Davide
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
MARZOLLA Andrea
NANNI Francesco
BELLOTTO Cristian
TORRI Walter
SANDRI Eddy

BRIDA Massimo

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

GATTI Chiara
PEZZE Caterina
SCARPONI Lily
BRUNET Eleonora
PALUSA Martina
DANAJ Lili

ECCLI Delia
BETTEGA Francesca
DANIELI Alice
IENNACO Maddalena

Categoria: W20

Pos.
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Nome

COMELLINI Anthea
PRADEL Meryl
MENEGHIN Petra
ALOUANI Sara
MENCHI Claudia
ROSSI Chiara
RUFINI Flavia

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome
BALMA Carla Stefania
SANIN Cristina

MARCANTONI Antonella

BERNAGOZZI Marisa
GALLI Cristina
CRIPPA Loredana
SALBITANO Eduarda
ROSSI Tiziana

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
C.U.S. TORINO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:58:28
00:59:57
01:01:55
01:03:40
01:08:20
01:09:22
01:13:56
01:16:07
02:17:35
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:56:55
00:24:00

Tempo
00:30:07
00:38:46
00:38:54
00:39:16
00:40:43
00:43:15
00:44:56
00:45:04
00:55:46
00:57:45

Tempo
00:47:10
00:58:21
01:04:07
01:09:54
01:16:32
01:22:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:45:11
00:49:01
00:51:09
00:53:30
00:55:44
01:06:08
01:12:41
01:25:25
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RIVEL Anne

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

FRIGERIO Daniela
GULLBERG Barbro Hildur
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
SPOLAOR Angelisa
CAVALLARO Anna
BRANDI Lucia

SECHI Giovanna Maria

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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ORLER Jessica
GUIDOLIN Manuela
LIPARESI Sara
ZDRAVKOVIC Nada
PERANI Martina
SCALET Nicole
PALAMARA Stefania

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

01:31:00

Tempo
00:46:46
00:47:21
00:49:35
00:58:21
01:01:29
01:05:20
01:08:22

Tempo
00:56:51
01:22:04
01:22:41
01:28:05
01:59:41
00:00:00
01:47:43



